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card size 51" x 4 %"

Help [your organization and goal go here]
while you have fun keeping in touchl!

Each box contains 10 different designs.

Mé/gooy GRAPHIC\g,Z?NC. Contact: Alan Woodrum
COmmec@@rmﬁng@ Cell: (540) 353-4749

6421 Merriman Road < Roanoke, Virginia 24018 Emall: alan@woodygraphlcs.com




Hi! My name is:

I am raising funds for:

All checks must be payable to the selling organization!

All orders due by:

Customer Name/Address

Phone Number/Email

QTY

Cost
per
Box

Total
Paid

Delivered

10.

11.

12,

13.

14.

15.

16.

17.

Thank you for your support!




